
   

SESSION 4 SESSION 4SESSION 4

SESSION 3 SESSION 3SESSION 3

SESSION 2 SESSION 2SESSION 2

SESSION 1 SESSION 1SESSION 1

6.30 6.30

9.30

10.15 10.15

9.30

11.00
11.15

11.00
11.15

15.30

16.00

16.45
17.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

15.30

16.00

16 .45
17.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

12.00 12.00

13.30

14.00

13.30

14.00

OVERVIEW ON THE YOUTH, PEACE 
AND SECURITY RESOLUTION
- GET TO KNOW THE BASICS

OVERVIEW ON THE YOUTH, PEACE 
AND SECURITY RESOLUTION
- GET TO KNOW THE BASICS

TOOLS FOR YOUTH  
PARTICIPATION AND -ENGAGEMENT

TOOLS FOR YOUTH  
PARTICIPATION AND -ENGAGEMENT

KARAOKE / JUST DANCE

COMMON SESSION:  
BECOMING AMBASSADORS  
OF NORDIC COOPERATION

IN TETRA

OPEN STAGE NIGHT
IN TETRA

TALK W. DR. YAMIN: LEARNINGS FROM WOMEN, PEACE AND SECURITY – IN TETRA

NETWORKING AND PARTNERSHIPS #2
– CLIMATE, PEACE, DEMOCRACY, EDUCATION, 

YOUTH RIGHTS

NETWORKING AND PARTNERSHIPS #2
– MENTAL HEALTH AND WELLBEING,  

INCLUSION, MINORITIES, CULTURAL EXCHANGE

THE FINNISH NATIONAL ACTION  
PLAN ADVOCACY – BEST PRACTICES  

AND THE ROLE OF THE YOUTH

THE FINNISH NATIONAL ACTION  
PLAN ADVOCACY – BEST PRACTICES  

AND THE ROLE OF THE YOUTH

BOARD GAMES

OVERVIEW ON THE FINNISH NATIONAL  
ACTION PLAN AND ITS IMPLEMENTATION

OVERVIEW ON THE FINNISH NATIONAL  
ACTION PLAN AND ITS IMPLEMENTATION

BREAKFAST
AVAILABLE IN RESTAURANT – MORNING POOL AND SAUNA STILL OPEN

GOOD MORNING IN REFLECTION GROUPS

ROUNDING OFF THE DAY IN REFLECTION GROUPS

SATURDAY

CREATIVE  
CAFÉ

CREATIVE  
CAFÉ

CREATIVE  
CAFÉ

CREATIVE  
CAFÉ

WALK  
& TALK

WALK  
& TALK

WALK  
& TALK

WALK  
& TALK

BREAK

BREAK & FIKA

MIDDAG 
IN RESTAURANT

TETRA KULLAGER SKIFTNYCKEL TÄNDSTICKA

8.00 8.00

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION  
TO THE POLITICAL 2250-TRACK

CREATIVE  
CAFÉ

WALK  
& TALK

EXPERIENCE- AND  
KNOWLEDGE SHARING 

ON THE POLITICAL 
2250-TRACK

BREAK

18.00 18.00

YOUTH, PEACE     

            AND SECURITY
NORDIC YOUTH  

SEMINAR

THE 5TH-7TH OF APRIL

FINDING THE MONEY FOR YOUR  
NORDIC PROJECT – NORDEN 0-30 & DEMOS

FINDING THE MONEY FOR YOUR  
NORDIC PROJECT – NORDEN 0-30 & DEMOS

QUIET ACTIVITIES – SO THOSE WHO WANT TO SLEEP CAN SLEEP

MORNING POOL AND SAUNA OPEN

23.30

LUNSJ
IN RESTAURANT


